
St. Catherine’s Primary School 
 

Holiday List for 2024 2025 

 
The school will be closed on: 

 

Five Allocated Staff Training Days which have been allocated throughout the Year. 

Friday 13th September 2024 (Staff Training Day 1) 

 

Hallowe’en – Mid Term Break 

Monday 28th   October 2024 – Friday 1st   November 2024 

 (Reopens on Monday 4th November 2024) 

 

Christmas Break 

School closes on Friday 20th   December 2024 at 12 Noon – Monday 6th January 2025 

 

(School Reopens for everyone on Tuesday 7th January 2025) 

 

Spring Term Break 

Monday 10th February 2025 until Friday 14th February 2025 

(School Reopens for our pupils on Monday 17th February 2025) 

 

St. Patrick’s Day Break 

Monday 17th March 2025 (St. Patrick’s Day Public Holiday)  

 

 (School Reopens for our pupils on Tuesday 18th March 2025) 

 

Easter Break 

School closes on Holy Thursday 17th April   2025 at 12 Noon 

School Reopens on Monday 28th April 2025 

 

May Breaks  

 

Monday 5th May 2025 (Bank Holiday )  

 

Monday 26th May 2025: Staff Training Day 5 (SDD 5) School Closed to pupils.  

 

School Closes on Monday 30th   June 2025 at 12 Noon. 

 

Please note other Staff Training Days that teachers will complete during the year are 

incorporated into the pupil holidays. If there is any change to this, we will let parents know as 

soon as possible.  

 


